
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Nr.  

167 

723 

51 

93 

236 

838 

864 

551 

31 

432 

132 

397 

903 

365 

Namn  

Viktor Petersson 

Noel Svensson 

Pontus Girmalm 

Emil Wänndahl 

Liam Gustafsson 

Theodor Popp 

Jakob Albrekt 

Louice Holgersson 

Dennis Fredman 

Anton Gunnarsson 

Alwin Cederlund 

Edvin Kindgren 

Linus Forsman 

Hugo Hellström 

Klubb  

SMK Ronneby 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Norrahammars MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Värnamo 

Tomelilla MK 

Rödeby CK 

MK Tranan 

Huskvarna MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Norrahammars MK 

Make  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Varv  

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Total Tid  

12:31.868 

12:40.410 

12:42.101 

13:07.908 

13:21.576 

13:42.804 

14:32.202 

14:41.153 

14:43.025 

13:15.185 

13:19.299 

14:13.000 

13:43.621 

6:07.140 

Poäng  

100 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

48 

44 

40 

38 

36 

34 

Klass  

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

Team/Sponsor  

Team JE68/KTM 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2017-05-27 13:33:15 

Tidtagning: Rasmus Christensen  

Tävlingsledare:  Bengt Edh  

Dommare: Mikael Vinros  

Anslagen Tid:____________________________  

MX-Champ - Huskvarna MK - Deltävling 2 
MX 65G 

Heat 1 MX 65G 

Tävling (10:00 och 1 Varv) Startade  10:32:05 

Torsviksbanan 1,700 Km 

2017-05-27 10:30 


